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CONTACT DETAILS :

Physics/Chemistry/Math and Biology
Physics/Chemistry/Math and Computer Science
Physics/Chemistry/Biology and Home Science

SCIENCE STREAM

1.
2.
3.

SKILL BASED SUBJECT:(OPTIONAL)

Accountancy/Business Studies/Economics
and Math
Accountancy/Business Studies/Economics
and Applied Math
Accountancy/Business Studies/Economics
and Computer Science
Accountancy/Business Studies/Economics
and Entrepreneurship

Political Science/History/Economics/Psychology
Political Science/History/Economics/Computer
Science
Political Science/History/Economics/Sociology
Political Science/ History/Geography/Psychology
Political Science/History/Geography/Computer
Science

COMMERCE STREAM 

1.

2.

3.

4.

HUMANITIES: STREAM

1.
2.

3.
4.
5.

Web Application1.

   2. Food Nutrition & 
      Dietetics 

   3. Mass Media

   4. Marketing

ADDITIONAL SUBJECT 

Physical Education (Optional)1.

www.hindustanschools.in

COURSE DETAILS GRADE XI & XII

GET IN TOUCH WITH US

If you have any questions regarding
programs, facilities or have requests or
suggestions to make, feel free to give us a
call. 

"Hindustan International School (HIS) is distinguished
by its unique approach towards learning and its
commitment to providing quality education leveraging
the best practices of both traditional and contemporary
schools of education. HIS Karapakkam affiliated with
the Central Board of Secondary Education(CBSE)
Syllabus. With its technology aided classrooms and
well-designed sporting facilities, HIS Karapakkam will
help children explore themselves and realize their full
potential."


